Graduation Ceremony 2022

hrz aafasrarzmer

HETTA SN2, s

(

Government College of Engineering, Amravati

(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra)

Kathora Naka, AMRAVATI - 444 604
“Towards Global Technological Excellence”
Website : http//www.gcoea.ac.in Fax: 0721-2531931 Phones : (0721) 2531930 (P), 2531929




Dr. V. M. Jape

Controller of Examination

11.00 hrs

11.05 hrs
11.45 hrs
12.00 hrs
12.05 hrs
12.10 hrs
12 15 hrs
1225 hps
12.40 hrs
12.55 hrs
OL2) krs
01.30 hrs
01.35 hrs
01.40 hrs
01.45 hrs
02.00 hrs

The Chairman and the Members of Board of Governors of
Government College of Engineering, Amravati
request your esteemed presence on the occasion of

Graduation Ceremony 2022
Er. Vivek Deshpande

Founder Director, Spacewood Furnishers Pvt. Ltd. Nagpur
Will be the Chief Guest

Dr. Sachin A. Mandavgane
Hon. Chairman, Board of Governors
Government College of Engineering, Amravati
Will preside over the function

Ceremony will commence at 12.00 noon, on Monday the October 30, 2023 at IEI Hall,

Abhiyanta Bhavan, Shegaon Naka , Amravati

Dr. P. P. Bedekar

Advisor

Dr. R. R. Chaudhari

Dean Academics Principal

s PROGRAMME :%

Arrival of the Chief Guests, all Dignitaries, Principal and others in
Principal's cabin

Welcoming Chief Guest & other Dignitaries
Proceed to Auditorium

Arrival of dignitaries in Auditorium

Lighting of traditional lamp

Maharashtra Rajya Geet

Presentation of brief academic report by Principal
Address by Chief Guest

Address by President of the function

Presenting degree recipients of various disciplines
Felicitation of meritorious students

Pledge to students

Presentation of memento to Guests

National Anthem

Dignitaries leave the Auditorium

Lunch

Note :- All are requested to be seated in the Auditorium before 11.15 hrs.

Dr. A. M. Mahalle



