

Graduation Ceremony 2022



Government College of Engineering, Amravati

(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra) Kathora Naka, AMRAVATI - 444 604

"Towards Global Technological Excellence"

Website: http://www.gcoea.ac.in

Fax: 0721-2531931

Phones: (0721) 2531930 (P), 2531929







The Chairman and the Members of Board of Governors of Government College of Engineering, Amravati request your esteemed presence on the occasion of

Graduation Ceremony 2022

Er. Vivek Deshpande

Founder Director, Spacewood Furnishers Pvt. Ltd. Nagpur Will be the Chief Guest

Dr. Sachin A. Mandavgane

Hon. Chairman, Board of Governors Government College of Engineering, Amravati Will preside over the function

Ceremony will commence at 12.00 noon, on Monday the October 30, 2023 at IEI Hall, Abhiyanta Bhavan, Shegaon Naka, Amravati

Dr. V. M. JapeController of Examination

Dr. P. P. Bedekar Advisor Dr. R. R. Chaudhari
Dean Academics

Dr. A. M. Mahalle Principal

* PROGRAMME *

11.00 hrs	Arrival of the Chief Guests, all Dignitaries, Principal and others in
	Principal's cabin
11.05 hrs	Welcoming Chief Guest & other Dignitaries
11.45 hrs	Proceed to Auditorium
12.00 hrs	Arrival of dignitaries in Auditorium
12.05 hrs	Lighting of traditional lamp
12.10 hrs	Maharashtra Rajya Geet
12.15 hrs	Presentation of brief academic report by Principal
12.25 hrs	Address by Chief Guest
12.40 hrs	Address by President of the function
12.55 hrs	Presenting degree recipients of various disciplines
01.25 hrs	Felicitation of meritorious students
01.30 hrs	Pledge to students
01.35 hrs	Presentation of memento to Guests
01.40 hrs	National Anthem
01.45 hrs	Dignitaries leave the Auditorium
02.00 hrs	Lunch

Note: - All are requested to be seated in the Auditorium before 11.15 hrs.